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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Event 39 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
13.07.2025 - 19:02 Results
Limit Seniori 19 +: 1:09.82  /  Limit Mladinci 17 - 18: 1:10.93  /  Limit Kadeti 15 - 16: 1:12.64  /  Limit Postari Pioneri 13 - 14: 1:31.63  /
Limit Pomladi Pioneri - 12: 1:52.44

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Seniori

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 56.91 656
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 58.13 615
3. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 59.34 578
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.03 558
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:01.52 519
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:01.90 509
7. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:02.12 504
8. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:02.24 501
9. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:02.53 494

10. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:03.11 481
11. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:03.22 478
12. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 ViP Rabotnicki 1:04.32 454
13. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:04.71 446
14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:04.94 441
15. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Neptun Skopje 1:05.13 437
16. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 1:05.65 427
17. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:07.34 395
18. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 1:07.96 385
19. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:09.54 359
20. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:10.74 341
21. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:12.05 323
22. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:12.11 322
23. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:12.36 319
24. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.53 316
25. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:13.81 300
26. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Swimming club Vardar 1:15.41 281

OUT OF LIMIT

27. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:15.81 277
28. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:16.06 274
29. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 Swimming club Vardar 1:16.76 267
30. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:17.12 263
31. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:17.25 262
32. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:19.84 237
33. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:19.94 236

OUT OF LIMIT

34. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:20.82 229
35. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:23.55 207

OUT OF LIMIT

36. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:25.23 195
37. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:25.41 194
38. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:26.34 187
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Event 39, Men, 100m Butterfly, Seniori

Rank YB Time Pts

39. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.23 176
40. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:29.71 167
41. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:31.03 160
42. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:35.53 138
43. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.70 129

OUT OF LIMIT

44. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 1:42.81 111

Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 58.13 615
2. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 59.34 578
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.03 558
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:01.52 519
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:01.90 509
6. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:02.12 504
7. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:02.24 501
8. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:02.53 494
9. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:03.11 481

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:03.22 478
11. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:04.71 446
12. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:04.94 441
13. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Neptun Skopje 1:05.13 437
14. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 1:05.65 427
15. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:07.34 395
16. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 1:07.96 385
17. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:09.54 359
18. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:10.74 341
19. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:12.05 323
20. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:12.11 322
21. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:12.36 319
22. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.53 316
23. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:13.81 300
24. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Swimming club Vardar 1:15.41 281

OUT OF LIMIT

25. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:15.81 277
26. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:16.06 274
27. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 Swimming club Vardar 1:16.76 267
28. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:17.12 263
29. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:17.25 262
30. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:19.84 237
31. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:19.94 236

OUT OF LIMIT

32. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:20.82 229
33. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:25.23 195
34. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:25.41 194
35. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:26.34 187
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Event 39, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Mladinci (2007 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts

36. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.23 176
37. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:29.71 167
38. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:31.03 160
39. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:35.53 138
40. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.70 129

OUT OF LIMIT

41. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 1:42.81 111

Kadeti (2009 i pomladi)

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:02.12 504
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:02.24 501
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:03.11 481
4. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:04.71 446
5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:04.94 441
6. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Neptun Skopje 1:05.13 437
7. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 1:05.65 427
8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:09.54 359
9. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:10.74 341

10. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:12.05 323
11. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:12.11 322
12. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:12.36 319
13. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.53 316
14. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:13.81 300
15. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Swimming club Vardar 1:15.41 281

OUT OF LIMIT

16. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:15.81 277
17. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:16.06 274
18. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 Swimming club Vardar 1:16.76 267
19. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:17.12 263
20. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:17.25 262
21. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:19.84 237
22. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:19.94 236

OUT OF LIMIT

23. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:20.82 229
24. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:25.23 195
25. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:25.41 194
26. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:26.34 187
27. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.23 176
28. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:29.71 167
29. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:31.03 160
30. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:35.53 138
31. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.70 129

OUT OF LIMIT

32. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 1:42.81 111
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025_(50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Event 39, Men, 100m Butterfly

Postari Pioneri (2011 i pomladi)

1. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:12.11 322
2. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:12.36 319
3. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.53 316
4. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:13.81 300
5. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:15.81 277
6. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:16.06 274
7. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 Swimming club Vardar 1:16.76 267
8. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:17.12 263
9. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:17.25 262

10. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:19.84 237
11. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:20.82 229
12. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:25.23 195
13. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:25.41 194
14. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:26.34 187
15. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.23 176
16. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:29.71 167
17. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:31.03 160
18. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:35.53 138
19. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.70 129

OUT OF LIMIT

20. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 1:42.81 111

Pomladi Pioneri (2013 i pomladi)

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:17.12 263
2. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:20.82 229
3. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:25.23 195
4. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Neptun Skopje 1:25.41 194
5. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:26.34 187
6. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.23 176
7. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:29.71 167
8. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:31.03 160
9. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:35.53 138

10. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Swimming club Vardar 1:42.81 111
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